
OUR MOST EXTENSIVE COLLECTION!

www.becompostable.com @becompostable

Made from naturally renewable and 
commercially compostable bamboo 
pulp, our Eco-Bamboo Collection 
is designed for double-duty: getting 
your food where it needs to go while 
helping you meet and exceed your 
sustainability goals.

• Long fibers allows for strength and durability at 
a lower gram weight

• Meets ASTM D6400 standards for commercial 
compostability where they will break down 
into soil and the key nutrients our food needs 
to thrive.

The Eco-Bamboo 
Collection
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clamshells

6” x 6” Eco-Bamboo Fiber Hinged 
Clamshell

8” x 8” Eco-Bamboo Fiber Hinged 
Clamshell

8” x 8” 3-CPT Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Hinged Clamshell

9” x 9” Eco-Bamboo Fiber Hinged 
Clamshell

9” x 9” 3-CPT Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Hinged Clamshell

9” x 6” Eco-Bamboo Fiber Hinged 
Clamshell

9” x 6” 2-CPT Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Hinged Clamshell

DESCRIPTIONSKU
PRODUCT 

DIMENSIONS INNERPACK UNITS/CASE CASE DIMENSIONS

BE-FC66EB

BE-FC88EB

BE-FC88-3EB

BE-FC99EB

BE-FC99-3EB

BE-FC96EB

BE-FC96-2EB

500

200

200

200

200

200

300

21.1 x 13 x 13.2

18.1 x 16.1 x 8.9

18.1 x 15 x 8.9

18.9 x 13.6 x 10

18.9 x 13.6 x 10

15.9 x 12.8 x 10

15 x 13.4 x 20.1

H 3.25

H 3

H 3

H 3

H 3

H 3

H 2.5

125/4

100/2

100/2

100/2

100/2

100/2

75/4

BE-FC66EB

BE-FC96EB BE-FC96-2EB

BE-FC99EBBE-FC88-3EBBE-FC88EB

BE-FC99-3EB



PLATES

BOWLS

6” Round Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Plate

7” Round Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Plate

9” Round Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Plate

9” 3-CPT Round Eco-Bamboo 
Fiber Plate

10” Round Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Plate

10” 3-CPT Round Eco-Bamboo 
Fiber Plate

12oz. Eco-Bamboo Fiber Bowl

16oz. Eco-Bamboo Fiber Bowl

16oz. Eco-Bamboo Fiber 
Barrel Bowl 

16oz. Compostable PLA Lid 
for Fiber Barrel Bowl

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SKU

SKU

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Height              Diameter

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Height              Diameter

INNERPACK

INNERPACK

UNITS/CASE

UNITS/CASE CASE DIMENSIONS

CASE DIMENSIONS

BE-FRP6EB

BE-FRP7EB

BE-FRP9

BE-FRP9-3EB

BE-FRP10EB

BE-FRP10-3EB

BE-FRB12EB

BE-FRB16EB

BE-FRBB16EB

BE-FRBBL16-PLA
(Available Early 
Q1 2023)

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

20.1 x 13.3 x 13.8

22.4 x 14.7 x 15

24 x 12.8 x 13

32.7 x 11 x 13.2

13 x 11 x 13.2

14.5 x 12.4 x 14.8

18.2 x 13.7 x 9.8

18.3 x 7.1 x 18.2

21.1 x 7.9 x 21

21.1 x 7.9 x 21

H 0.5

H 0.6

H 0.75

H 0.75

H 0.75

H 0.75

H 1.5

H 1.5

H 2.2

H 0.5

6

7

9

9

10

10

6.3

7

6.1

6.1

125/8

125/8

125/4

125/4

125/4

125/4

125/8

125/8

50/20

50/20

BE-FRB12EB BE-FRB16EB BE-FRBB16EB
BE-FRBB16-PLA

BE-FRP10-3EBBE-FRP10EBBE-FRP9EBBE-FRP9EBBE-FRP7EBBE-FRP6EB

Lid
Available

Early Q1 
2023


